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Invitation for JAG Workshop

Inbox

Bulkmail System 6 Jan
to allstudentsbatch2016, a... v

“

Dear Students,
Warm Greetings from JCSC.

JCSC is pleased to announce that we are

hosting a JAG workshop on 17th January
2020.

This Workshop will be conducted by
Cdr. Sudarshan Chakrapani, a JAG
Officer from Indian Navy, who has been
interviewing officer for the Services
Selection Boards (SSB).

Kindly go through his profile enclosed
here within.

Students shall remain present before 20
minutes on the date, time and venue
mentioned hereunder. Certificates shall
be provided after the session.

Date: 17.01.2020
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interviewing officer for the Services
Selection Boards (SSB).

Kindly go through his profile enclosed
here within.

Students shall remain present before 20
minutes on the date, time and venue
mentioned hereunder. Certificates shall
be provided after the session.

Date: 17.01.2020

Venue: Convention Hall

Registration Form
Last date for registration is 11 January 2020.

We invite you to be a part of the event
and enrich yourselves with knowledge
from the expert.

With Regards,
Judicial and Civil Services Club
Training and Placement Cell

For further information, write to us
at cjs@slsh.edu.in

Contact our Convener




WORKSHOP ON JUDGE ADVOCATE GENERAL
Date: 17" Jan., 2020

LATITUBE: 17.149390073,._ : LATITUDE17.149390073
LONGLijmuzégZzg id LONGITUDE:782122643628 g
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TIMES16:00 17-01-2020 TIME : 16:0 ;%2020
NOTEZUAG WORKSHOP NOTE : JAG HOP

LATITYDE: 17.129390073( I}
LONGITUDE: 78.2122643628f
ELEVATION: 20m |
ACCURREY: 10y

TIME': 16:00 17-01-2020 )
NOTE : JAG WORKSHQRY

On 17th January 2020 the Judicial and Civil Services club of Training and Placement cell
headed by Mr. Amish Abdullah, faculty in charge of JCSC conducted a workshop on Judge
Advocate General Selections which was led by Commander Sudarshan Chakrapani, a retired
Indian Navy Officer who has an experience of 26 years in service and has been a member of
Interview Penal for SSB multiple times.

Through this workshop students learnt about the life inside Indian Armed forces and what they
can expect from this field. What are the Basic requirements and eligibility criteria for the
examination, how to prepare themselves for examination and Service Selection Board (SSB)

interviews and how they should build their physical as well as mental fitness were discussed in

this workshop. — HYDERABAD



JAG WORKSHOP ATTENDANCE

NAME

PRN

2019-24 —BA LLB AND BBA LLAB

1. | Afsana Khan 19010323008
2. | Ashraf Fathima 19010323144
3. [ G.N.V.M.S Gamya Sree 19010323043
4. | Heba Ajaz 19010323136
5. | Kritika 19010323062
6. | Nivethithaa. S 19010323075
7. | Praneetha 19010323078
8. | Prithish. M 19010323084
9. | Sampda Bansal 19010323100
10.| Banoth Mythily Meera 19010323052
Naik
11.| Siddharth Tripathi 19010324095
12.| S K Ujwala Shree 19010324118
13.| Smrithi Sreekumar 19010323114
14.| Archita Baiju Panicker 19010324037
15.| Divyan Shrivastav 19010323039
16.| Aayushi Tiwari 19010323003
17.| Akshat Jain Kocchal 19010323013
18.| Riya Saxena 19010323092
19.| Shambhavi Srivastava 19010323106
20.| Aditi Das 19010323005
21.| Adnan Hameed KP 19010324008
22.| Sri Abhigna Pillalamari 19010324107
23.| Sanjana Kiran 19010323103
24.| Sandra Marita Jim 19010323101
25.| Sai Vilamananthi 19010323097
26.| Riya Palnitkar 19010324116
27.| Munam Khan 19010323072
28.| Nithyaa shree 19010323074
29.| Jishnu Baruah 19010323053




2018-23 — BA LLB AND BBA LLB  wocersnd

S.NO. NAME — PRN

1. Aishani Pattanaik 18010323011

2. | Ashutosh Nath 18010323031

3. | Basab Patra 18010323036

4. | Ankit ranjahn 18010323022

5. Anubhooti sharma 18010323024

6. | Ch.sushanth 18010324037

7. | Gauri Sharma 18010324050

8. | Kratvi kawdia 18010324069

9. | Preethi S 18010323100

10. | Sparsh Agrawal 18010323125

11. | AyushMohanty 18010323035

12. | Drishti Jain 18010323052

13. | Vaibhav Suppal 18010323131

14. | Brinda 18010323041

15. | Ashutosh Kumar Thakur 18010324029

S. NO. NAME PRN
2017-22 BALLB AND BBALLB

1. Ashi Pahariya 17010323077
2. J.Neha 17010324020
3. Kruttika Krushnanjana 17010324099
4. RISHABH SINGH 17010324116
5. Sonal Gupta 17010323117
6. Soumya Swarup Mohanty 17010323056
7. TEJASWINI LALA 17010324142
8. Arpith Reddy 17010324009
9. Ayush khandekar 17010323017
10.  C. Nandita Shraddha Reddy 17010323023




11.  Shivangi Kalasad
12. Swikriti Vinaya

17010324127
17010324140

2016-21 BALLB AND BBALLB

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Bhagyashree chauhan
Kavya Krishnan
Nikhil Kashyap
Pravalika Balaram
Sarthak kalra
Shanigarapu preethi
Shraiyashi Bhatt
Shraiyashi Bhatt
Shubham Pandey
Srijita Chattopadhyay
Tressa Maria Joseph
Amitoj Singh

Bharat Rathore
Divya Basan
Niranjani S Nair
Pranay dodla

Pranshu Holkar
Sabarinath.S
Shayana John

Shivam Mishra

16010324314

16010323025

16010324336

16010324247

16010323050

16010324365

16010324260

16010324260

16010323059

16010323160

16010324269

16010324211

16010324221

16010324322

16010323136

16010323116

16010323144

16010324360

16010323053

16010323151



21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.

Sumit Saxena

Utsav sharma

Barkha Shravani

Faaiz Irfan

Gaurav jalendra

Gauravjeet Sokhi

HARNOOR SANDHU

KUMKUM MANDHANYA

Kanishk Pandey

Meghna Deshmukh

Muskan Sharma

Nandini tripathy

Nikhita BC

Pragati Rai Baggan

Sahil Jain

Siddhi Shubhangi

Sukriti Tripathi

Yash Gandhi

tanmay sinha

@kw

SYMBIOSIS LAW SCHOOL
Hyderabad - 509 217.

Director

16010323161

16010324271

16010324313

16010324236

16010323118

16010324324

16010323120

16010323030

16010323127

16010323131

26010323072

16010324347

16010324312

16010323142

16010323047

16010324371

16010323066

16010323171

16010323164



