



WORKSHOP ON JUDGE ADVOCATE GENERAL

Date: 17th Jan., 2020









On 17th January 2020 the Judicial and Civil Services club of Training and Placement cell headed by Mr. Amish Abdullah, faculty in charge of JCSC conducted a workshop on Judge Advocate General Selections which was led by Commander Sudarshan Chakrapani, a retired Indian Navy Officer who has an experience of 26 years in service and has been a member of Interview Penal for SSB multiple times.

Through this workshop students learnt about the life inside Indian Armed forces and what they can expect from this field. What are the Basic requirements and eligibility criteria for the examination, how to prepare themselves for examination and Service Selection Board (SSB) interviews and how they should build their physical as well as mental fitness were discussed in



this workshop.

JAG WORKSHOP ATTENDANCE

	NAME	PRN			
2019-24 – BA LLB AND BBA LLAB					
1.	Afsana Khan	19010323008			
2.	Ashraf Fathima	19010323144			
3.	G.N.V.M.S Gamya Sree	19010323043			
4.	Heba Ajaz	19010323136			
5.	Kritika	19010323062			
6.	Nivethithaa. S	19010323075			
7.	Praneetha	19010323078			
8.	Prithish. M	19010323084			
9.	Sampda Bansal	19010323100			
10.	Banoth Mythily Meera	19010323052			
	Naik				
	Siddharth Tripathi	19010324095			
	S K Ujwala Shree	19010324118			
	Smrithi Sreekumar	19010323114			
	Archita Baiju Panicker	19010324037			
	Divyan Shrivastav	19010323039			
	Aayushi Tiwari	19010323003			
	Akshat Jain Kocchal	19010323013			
	Riya Saxena	19010323092			
	Shambhavi Srivastava	19010323106			
20.	Aditi Das	19010323005			
21.	Adnan Hameed KP	19010324008			
22.	Sri Abhigna Pillalamari	19010324107			
23.	Sanjana Kiran	19010323103			
	Sandra Marita Jim	19010323101			
25.	Sai Vilamananthi	19010323097			
26.	Riya Palnitkar	19010324116			
27.	Munam Khan	19010323072			
28.	Nithyaa shree	19010323074			
29.	Jishnu Baruah	19010323053			





2018-23 – BA LLB AND BBA LLB

S.NO.	NAME –	PRN	
1.	Aishani Pattanaik	18010323011	
2.	Ashutosh Nath	18010323031	
3.	Basab Patra	18010323036	
4.	Ankit ranjahn	18010323022	
5.	Anubhooti sharma	18010323024	
6.	Ch.sushanth	18010324037	
7.	Gauri Sharma	18010324050	
8.	Kratvi kawdia	18010324069	
9.	Preethi S	18010323100	
10.	Sparsh Agrawal	18010323125	
11.	AyushMohanty	18010323035	
12.	Drishti Jain	18010323052	
13.	Vaibhav Suppal	18010323131	
14.	Brinda	18010323041	
15.	Ashutosh Kumar Thakur	18010324029	
S. NO.	NAME	PRN	
	2017-22 BA LLB AND BB	A LLB	
1.	Ashi Pahariya	17010323077	
2.	J.Neha	17010324020	
3.	Kruttika Krushnanjana	17010324099	
4.	RISHABH SINGH	17010324116	
5.	Sonal Gupta	17010323117	
6.	Soumya Swarup Mohanty	17010323056	
7.	TEJASWINI LALA	17010324142	
8.	Arpith Reddy	17010324009	
9.	Ayush khandekar	17010323017	
10.	C. Nandita Shraddha Reddy	17010323023	

11.	Shivangi Kalasad	17010324127	
12.	Swikriti Vinaya	17010324140	

2016-21 BA LLB AND BBA LLB				
1.	Bhagyashree chauhan	16010324314		
2.	Kavya Krishnan	16010323025		
3.	Nikhil Kashyap	16010324336		
4.	Pravalika Balaram	16010324247		
5.	Sarthak kalra	16010323050		
6.	Shanigarapu preethi	16010324365		
7.	Shraiyashi Bhatt	16010324260		
8.	Shraiyashi Bhatt	16010324260		
9.	Shubham Pandey	16010323059		
10.	Srijita Chattopadhyay	16010323160		
11.	Tressa Maria Joseph	16010324269		
12.	Amitoj Singh	16010324211		
13.	Bharat Rathore	16010324221		
14.	Divya Basan	16010324322		
15.	Niranjani S Nair	16010323136		
16.	Pranay dodla	16010323116		
17.	Pranshu Holkar	16010323144		
18.	Sabarinath.S	16010324360		
19.	Shayana John	16010323053		
20.	Shivam Mishra	16010323151		

21.	Sumit Saxena	16010323161
22.	Utsav sharma	16010324271
23.	Barkha Shravani	16010324313
24.	Faaiz Irfan	16010324236
25.	Gaurav jalendra	16010323118
26.	Gauravjeet Sokhi	16010324324
27.	HARNOOR SANDHU	16010323120
28.	KUMKUM MANDHANYA	16010323030
29.	Kanishk Pandey	16010323127
30.	Meghna Deshmukh	16010323131
31.	Muskan Sharma	26010323072
32.	Nandini tripathy	16010324347
33.	Nikhita BC	16010324312
34.	Pragati Rai Baggan	16010323142
35.	Sahil Jain	16010323047
36.	Siddhi Shubhangi	16010324371
37.	Sukriti Tripathi	16010323066
38.	Yash Gandhi	16010323171
39.	tanmay sinha	16010323164
TA A		
अवस्थित पुरस्तवस्थाः SLS HYDERABAD	AkRam	
	Director	
	SYMBIOSIS LAW SCHOOL	
	Hyderabad - 509 217.	
SLS HYDERABAD	Director SYMBIOSIS LAW SCHOOL Hyderabad - 509 217.	